

DEED OF GIFT

Address: 425 Vermont City: McAllen State: TX Zip: 78 PhoneH/W: 956/631-1110 Fax: I own the personal property described below and desire to give said personal property to the hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and in the said personal property to the manufacture of the said personal property to the hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and in the said personal property to the said personal property to the hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and in the said personal property to the said personal property to the hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and in the said personal property to the said personal personal property to the said personal perso	
PhoneH/W: 956/631-1110 Fax: I own the personal property described below and desire to give said personal property to the hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and it	
I own the personal property described below and desire to give said personal property to the hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and it	
hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give and transfer to the Museum all right, title, and i	
	e Museum. I do
	nterest, including
all copyright, trademark, and related interests, in and to the following described property.	
Description of Gift:	
Mexican masks	
framed print	
By my signature below I accept the foregoing conditions and acknowledge reading any atta	ched information
This gift is given in memory of:	
7/1/2/2	
Dated: Donor/agent	
Donor/agent	
Date received: December 13, 2005 Received by: Serena M. Rosenkrantz	
THE GIFT DESCRIBED ABOVE IS ACCEPTED FOR IMAS	
THE GIFT DESCRIBED ABOVE IS ACCEPTED FOR IMAS	
By: THE GIFT DESCRIBED ABOVE IS ACCEPTED FOR IMAS title	_